
13th World Championship Juniors 3-Cushion- NL
23-25 September 2022

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 50 44 1.136 4 6 4 1

IBRAIMOV Amir DE 48 49 0.979 2 5 5 2
TABAK Badr EG 31 53 0.584 0 5 3 3

B
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 50 35 1.428 4 7 5 1

AN XUAN Le VN 40 59 0.677 2 3 3 2
PACHON Diego CO 24 52 0.461 0 3 3 3

C
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 50 40 1.250 4 10 5 1
RAMIREZ Fabian PE 44 66 0.666 2 5 4 2
RUUTO Kimura JP 33 74 0.445 0 3 2 3

D
PANAIA Maxime FR 50 40 1.250 2 7 4 1

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 50 46 1.086 2 8 5 2
JUN HYUK Son KR 50 48 1.041 2 6 4 3

E
JUN SANG Ko KR 50 42 1.190 4 6 5 1

SAINZ-PARDO Daniel ES 42 40 1.050 2 4 4 2
KHALED Mohamed EG 30 44 0.681 0 5 5 3

F
HASHAS Burak TR 50 46 1.086 4 6 5 1
GALVIS Camilo CO 41 53 0.773 2 5 3 2
ETTEL Milan CZ 33 49 0.673 0 6 2 3

G
PHONG HOAI Nguyen VN 50 56 0.892 4 5 4 1

ROSIER Nick BE 49 53 0.924 2 5 4 2
LIMONES Jimm EC 33 47 0.702 0 5 3 3

H
JEONGU Park KR 50 35 1.428 4 8 6 1
DUDINK Nick NL 36 62 0.580 2 3 3 2

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 38 69 0.550 0 5 4 3



13th World Championship Juniors 3-Cushion- NL
23-25 September 2022

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

JEONGU Park KR 50 35 1.428 4 8 6 1
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 50 35 1.428 4 7 5 2
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 50 40 1.250 4 10 5 3

JUN SANG Ko KR 50 42 1.190 4 6 5 4
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 50 44 1.136 4 6 4 5

HASHAS Burak TR 50 46 1.086 4 6 5 6
PHONG HOAI Nguyen VN 50 56 0.892 4 5 4 7

PANAIA Maxime FR 50 40 1.250 2 7 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 50 46 1.086 2 8 5 9
SAINZ-PARDO Daniel ES 42 40 1.050 2 4 4 10

IBRAIMOV Amir DE 48 49 0.979 2 5 5 11
ROSIER Nick BE 49 53 0.924 2 5 4 12
GALVIS Camilo CO 41 53 0.773 2 5 3 13
AN XUAN Le VN 40 59 0.677 2 3 3 14

RAMIREZ Fabian PE 44 66 0.666 2 5 4 15
DUDINK Nick NL 36 62 0.580 2 3 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
JUN HYUK Son KR 50 48 1.041 2 6 4 17
LIMONES Jimm EC 33 47 0.702 0 5 3 18

KHALED Mohamed EG 30 44 0.681 0 5 5 19
ETTEL Milan CZ 33 49 0.673 0 6 2 20
TABAK Badr EG 31 53 0.584 0 5 3 21

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 38 69 0.550 0 5 4 22
PACHON Diego CO 24 52 0.461 0 3 3 23
RUUTO Kimura JP 33 74 0.445 0 3 2 24


